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Tulokset:

40m  Pituus- Pallon Sijapisteet
Sarja juoksu hyppy Heitto
Tytot3 v.
1. Veera Luokkanen 18,8 59 1.59 3
2. Frida Luukkonen 23,1 35 0.50 6
Pojat3v.
1. Luca Mujunen 13,3 117 2.57 6
2. Julius Reis 23,2 56 4.13 7
3. Santeri Metsberg 17,9 26 402 9
3. Rasmus Erdavuoma 21,0 52 2.59 9
5. Niilo Hirvasniemi 25,3 42 169 15
6. Otto Peippo - - 229 17
Tytotov.
1. Veera Keskinen 9,1 217 7.08 5
2. lida Partti 10,8 147 7.98 6
3. Edith Luukkonen 9,6 199 544 12
4. Emma Loikkanen 10,5 158 6.19 13
4. Kaisla Hirvasniemi 11,4 164 7.09 13
6. Helmi Reis 10,9 183 570 14
7. Pihla Turunen 11,7 163 549 20
8. Liinu Marttinen 11,2 126 571 21
9. Sara Siven 12,9 143 514 26
10.Veera Karkkainen 13,1 130 469 29
11.Meriella Honkaranta 13,6 139 3.67 35
12.Veera Lappalainen 14,2 116 343 36
13.Kerttu Luokkanen 14,9 116 3.82 37
Pojat5v.
1. Hugo Mujunen 10,5 200 1201 3
2. Eemeli Metsberg 11,2 160 842 6
3. Ville Lappalainen 11,6 145 705 9
Tytot 7v.
1. Annariina Haapa-Aho 86 227 1059 7
1. Olivia Reis 8,3 249 8.65 7
3. Jila Marttinen 8,0 208 8.09 11
4. Lotta Luokkanen 9,6 208 956 12
5. Milla Marttinen 8,8 238 6.70 13
5. lida Peippo 8,7 195 8.94 13
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Pojat 7v.

1. Joose Tolli

2. Emil Siven

2. Aleksi Metsberg
4. Elias Vataa

5. Otso Erdvuoma

Tytot9v.

Vilma Vataa
Minttu Hirvasniemi
Peppi Niemi
Hilla-Riina Tolli
Inka Luokkanen
Ida Lappalainen
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Pojat9v.
1. Matias Keskinen
2. Eevert Luukkonen

Tytot 11v.
1. Alida Luukkonen

Pojat 11v.

Nico Myllys
Elias Luokkanen
Valtteri Niemi
Veikka Tolli
Miikka Hoikko
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Tytot 13v.

1. Ruusu Tolli
2. Aino Arenius
3. Emilia Jantola

Pojat 13v.
1. Niklas Staack

9,7
9,9
9,2
9,7
10,6

7,8
8,1
8,4
8,3
8,9
9,7

7,3
8,0

1,7

7,2
6,9
8,0
8,0
7,5

6,8
7,0
7,7

7,4

218
210
176
183
155

290
273
252
249
230
203

359
274

297

400
302
310
313
299

368
341
270

334

10.64
13.68
11.34
7.74
7.62

14.75
11.39
17.03
12.05
8.68
9.18

35.33
20.24

18.46

28.96
26.30
25.90
22.38
19.10

29.42
22.78
23.27

20.53
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